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 rank name stnr v1 v2 vault un-bars beam floor note 

 Juniors mode of calculation voult: CdP 

 1 Szujö Dorka 12 13,450 0,000 13,450 12,000 12,450 12,700 50,600 
 2002 HU Gym FED HU 

 2 Feher Nora 84 13,000 0,000 13,000 11,300 12,400 13,100 49,800 
 2002 KSI SE HU 

 3 Samstag Xenia 64 13,050 0,000 13,050 10,350 12,500 12,650 48,550 
 2001 ASVÖ Wien AUT 

 4 Szabo Monika 14 13,550 0,000 13,550 10,700 10,400 12,500 47,150 
 2002 HU Gym FED HU 

 5 Katona Barbara 13 13,000 0,000 13,000 9,200 12,300 12,300 46,800 
 2001 HU Gym FED HU 

 6 Hamersak Linda 3 13,250 0,000 13,250 10,350 11,200 10,950 45,750 
 2000 ATSV Ternitz AUT 

 7 Stritzl Beatrice 63 13,200 0,000 13,200 12,300 8,850 11,200 45,550 
 2000 ASVÖ Wien AUT 

 8 Sanchez Violeta 67 13,350 0,000 13,350 9,450 9,550 11,750 44,100 
 2002 CG Eslpugues les  E 
 Moreres 

 9 Kickinger Selina 7 13,000 0,000 13,000 10,750 10,000 10,250 44,000 
 2001 LLZ St. Pölten AUT 

 10 Graf Tamara 27 12,100 0,000 12,100 9,300 11,050 11,400 43,850 
 2001 TULZ Linz AUT 

 11 Schmid Hannah 9 12,350 0,000 12,350 8,550 10,500 9,950 41,350 
 2000 LLZ St. Pölten AUT 

 12 Kotrnez Jacqueline 10 12,750 0,000 12,750 7,800 10,050 10,650 41,250 
 2000 LLZ St. Pölten AUT 

 13 Scotto Andrea 21 12,250 0,000 12,250 7,300 10,850 10,500 40,900 
 2001 EDGAAP Publier F 

 14 Onomor Alicia 24 11,100 0,000 11,100 9,000 9,000 11,600 40,700 
 2001 EDGAAP Publier F 
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 15 Bühler Pascale 39 11,800 0,000 11,800 7,150 10,850 9,900 39,700 
 2001 UWW AUT 

 16 Kaltenbacher Lara 5 11,600 0,000 11,600 8,650 8,150 9,350 37,750 
 2002 ATSV Ternitz AUT 

 17 Wolfisberg Kirsi 23 11,700 0,000 11,700 6,600 10,100 9,200 37,600 
 2001 EDGAAP Publier F 

 18 Ortega Lahosa Maria 68 10,900 0,000 10,900 6,250 9,600 10,550 37,300 
 2003 CG Eslpugues les  E 
 Moreres 

 19 Kurt Hannah 41 12,350 0,000 12,350 6,850 8,400 8,450 36,050 
 2002 UWW AUT 

 20 Brecht Louise 40 11,650 0,000 11,650 5,850 9,200 9,100 35,800 
 2001 UWW AUT 

 21 Wöckl Isabel 4 11,250 0,000 11,250 7,250 6,950 10,150 35,600 
 2000 ATSV Ternitz AUT 

 22 Barrio Elsa 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 8,150 8,550 0,000 16,700 
 2001 EDGAAP Publier F 

 23 Ratschiller Nadine 28 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,750 0,000 9,750 
 2001 TULZ Linz AUT 

 24 Lejsek Jasmin 8 0,000 0,000 0,000 8,600 0,000 0,000 8,600 
 2000 LLZ St. Pölten AUT 

 25 Neudeck Theresa 66 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 2001 ATG AUT 

 Level 2 mode of calculation voult: besserer Sprung 

 1 Szekely Zoja 50 13,250 0,000 13,250 12,350 11,800 12,650 50,050 
 2003 HU Gym FED HU 

 2 Kanai Vivien 49 13,450 0,000 13,450 10,400 11,750 11,900 47,500 
 2002 Dostas Sport Club HU 

 3 Reuß Ronja 43 13,000 0,000 13,000 9,750 11,100 9,050 42,900 
 2003 LFT AUT 

 4 Trbara Mirjam 30 11,100 0,000 11,100 10,000 9,600 11,400 42,100 
 2003 TULZ Linz AUT 

 5 Pappenscheller Kathrin 75 12,800 0,000 12,800 8,850 9,100 10,850 41,600 
 2002 TSV Jedlesee AUT 
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 6 Wimmer Nicol 65 12,500 0,000 12,500 8,300 11,000 9,750 41,550 
 2004 ASVÖ Wien AUT 

 7 Böhmberger Lorena 29 10,750 0,000 10,750 8,200 10,700 11,500 41,150 
 2003 TULZ Linz AUT 

 8 Karner Selina 77 12,250 0,000 12,250 7,900 9,250 10,000 39,400 
 2002 KTC AUT 

 9 Ressl Elodie 18 11,450 0,000 11,450 1,250 6,950 8,200 27,850 
 2002 LV Niederösterreich AUT 

 Level 3 mode of calculation voult: besserer Sprung 

 1 Papke Leonie 1 13,000 12,950 13,000 12,000 12,150 12,500 49,650 
 2003 Bayrischer Turnverband D 

 2 Szujö Hanna 16 13,200 13,100 13,200 10,100 12,350 12,300 47,950 
 2004 HU Gym FED HU 

 3 Neufeld Stella 51 12,350 11,750 12,350 9,450 11,850 10,700 44,350 
 2004 KFT Stuttgart D 

 4 Petisco de San  Alba 70 12,350 13,500 13,500 9,000 9,300 12,250 44,050 
 Fulgencio 
 2003 CG Eslpugues les  E 
 Moreres 

 5 Schaffer Jaqueline 20 11,400 11,700 11,700 8,900 11,500 10,750 42,850 
 2004 LV Niederösterreich AUT 

 6 Palicka Katrin 36 11,350 12,300 12,300 8,050 11,150 11,000 42,500 
 2003 UWW AUT 

 7 Pallierer Fiona 79 12,700 11,600 12,700 6,000 10,700 10,800 40,200 
 2003 WFT AUT 

 8 Giczi Boglarka 54 12,600 12,400 12,600 6,800 9,600 9,850 38,850 
 2005 Sportschool Sombathely HU 

 9 Hübner Nelli 37 11,000 11,300 11,300 7,000 10,500 9,800 38,600 
 2005 UWW AUT 

 10 Osbath Flora 56 11,550 0,000 11,550 8,850 8,250 9,550 38,200 
 2005 Sportschool Sombathely HU 

 11 Horvath Emma 53 9,100 9,350 9,350 8,150 10,100 9,650 37,250 
 2005 Sportschool Sombathely HU 

 12 Ruben Sarah 76 11,200 9,900 11,200 7,900 7,500 10,250 36,850 
 2004 TSV Jedlesee AUT 
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 13 Zott Julia 71 11,450 11,050 11,450 5,750 10,100 8,750 36,050 
 2003 CG Eslpugues les  E 
 Moreres 

 14 Iacazzi Louna 26 11,100 11,800 11,800 8,050 6,800 8,950 35,600 
 2005 EDGAAP Publier F 

 15 Wild Laura 38 10,850 10,700 10,850 6,750 8,050 9,900 35,550 
 2006 UWW AUT 

 16 Gutmann Julia 35 10,750 10,700 10,750 7,150 8,200 9,250 35,350 
 2003 UWW AUT 

 17 Smolka Selina 34 10,900 11,400 11,400 8,150 6,250 9,050 34,850 
 2003 UWW AUT 

 18 Wolf Marie 11 10,950 10,900 10,950 5,650 8,100 8,900 33,600 
 2004 LLZ St .Pölten AUT 

 19 Schwaninger Berta 47 11,100 10,550 11,100 6,200 7,000 8,800 33,100 
 2006 LFT AUT 

 20 Fegerl Carina 19 11,200 10,150 11,200 5,950 9,150 6,450 32,750 
 2003 LV Niederösterreich AUT 

 21 Bachmayer Carina 78 11,200 11,500 11,500 3,650 9,100 8,400 32,650 
 2003 WFT AUT 

 22 Böwing Pauline 44 10,300 10,350 10,350 5,150 7,600 7,850 30,950 
 2003 LFT AUT 

 23 Marksteiner Anna 46 10,600 10,400 10,600 4,350 7,050 8,000 30,000 
 2004 LFT AUT 

 24 Eckhoff Luisa 72 9,500 9,600 9,600 4,400 8,700 7,200 29,900 
 2004 Union St. Andrä Wördern AUT 

 25 Puruczki Nikolett 6 10,300 10,250 10,300 4,900 6,600 8,000 29,800 
 2005 ATSV Ternitz AUT 

 26 Bernhard Miriam 32 10,300 9,900 10,300 4,050 6,200 8,200 28,750 
 2005 TULZ Linz AUT 

 27 Markovic Miriam 73 10,200 10,250 10,250 2,400 7,000 6,300 25,950 
 2005 Union St. Andrä Wördern AUT 

 28 Ben  Sousane 45 10,450 10,550 10,550 3,050 4,000 7,700 25,300 
 Abderrahmane 
 2004 LFT AUT 

 29 Asencio Alba 69 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,250 7,900 0,000 19,150 
 2003 CG Eslpugues les  E 
 Moreres 
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 30 Wolfisberg Pirjo 25 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,300 9,300 
 2003 EDGAAP Publier F 
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 1 ASVÖ WIEN 26,250 23,600 24,900 25,750 100,500 
 64 Xenia Samstag 13,050 10,350 12,500 12,650 

 63 Beatrice Stritzl 13,200 12,300 8,850 11,200 

 84 Nora Feher 13,000 11,300 12,400 13,100 

 2 HU Gym FED 27,000 22,700 24,750 25,200 99,650 
 14 Monika Szabo 13,550 10,700 10,400 12,500 

 13 Barbara Katona 13,000 9,200 12,300 12,300 

 12 Dorka Szujö 13,450 12,000 12,450 12,700 

 3 LLZ St. Pölten 25,750 19,300 20,550 20,900 86,500 
 10 Jacqueline Kotrnez 12,750 7,800 10,050 10,650 

 9 Hannah Schmid 12,350 8,550 10,500 9,950 

 7 Selina Kickinger 13,000 10,750 10,000 10,250 

 4 ATSV Ternitz 24,850 19,000 19,350 21,100 84,300 
 5 Lara Kaltenbacher 11,600 8,650 8,150 9,350 

 4 Isabel Wöckl 11,250 7,250 6,950 10,150 

 3 Linda Hamersak 13,250 10,350 11,200 10,950 

 5 EDGAAP 23,950 16,300 20,950 22,100 83,300 
 24 Alicia Onomor 11,100 9,000 9,000 11,600 

 23 Kirsi Wolfisberg 11,700 6,600 10,100 9,200 

 21 Andrea Scotto 12,250 7,300 10,850 10,500 

 6 SPAIN 24,250 15,700 19,150 22,300 81,400 
 68 Maria Ortega Lahosa 10,900 6,250 9,600 10,550 

 67 Violeta Sanchez 13,350 9,450 9,550 11,750 

 7 UWW 24,150 14,000 20,050 19,000 77,200 
 41 Hannah Kurt 12,350 6,850 8,400 8,450 

 40 Louise Brecht 11,650 5,850 9,200 9,100 

 39 Pascale Bühler 11,800 7,150 10,850 9,900 

 


